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Folladori
Ganner
Ganner
Hangweyrer
Paukovics
Schuster
Schuster
Staudinger
Verschnig
Zechmann
Zielke
Folladori
Pader
Paukovics
Steiner
Steiner
Team
Zechmann
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Achleitner
Appel

Weiss
Erdogan
Hangweyrer
Pader
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TEAM AUSTRIA - WIR HABEN ES GEROCKT!

ONE TEAM - WITH HEART AND SOUL!

Laura
Marion
Marion
Elias
Karin
Dominik
Dominik
Gloria
Fabian
Pia Maria
Sebastian
Laura
Szabolcs
Karin
Christian
Christian

Austria (Schuster, Verschnig, Orhan)

Pia Maria

Laura
Mareike
Florian
Safak
Elias
Szabolcs

KLFJ 13-17
KLFV 35-44
LCFV 35-44
KLMJ 13-17
KLFA 18-34
PFMA 18-34
PFMAAC
LCFA 18-34
PFMA 18-34
PFFJ 13-17
FCMA 18-34
PFFJ 13-17
LCMV 35-44
LCFA 18-34
KKMA 18-34
LCMV 35-44
PF Teams Male
KLFJ 13-17

PFFJ 13-17
K1FA 18-34
K1MA 18-34
LCMA 18-34
LCMIJ 13-17
LCMA 18-34

-60 kg
+60 kg
+60 kg
-65 kg
-60 kg
-90 kg
open class
-65 kg
-85 kg
-65 kg
-75 kg
-60 kg
-80 kg
-60 kg
-70 kg
-70 kg
PFTMA
-65 kg

-60 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-80 kg
-65 kg
-75 kg



